MWBE Summary

Participation goals stated in the original approved compliance plan were 1.46% African American; 4.93%
Hispanic; 0.00% Native/Asian; 2.37% WBE. Participation for this change order:

NON M/WBE TOTAL — PRIME $5,511,000 91.90%
SAK/Quest Joint Venture, O’Fallon, MO $5,511,000 91.90%
MBE TOTAL — SUBCONTRACTORS $180,000 3.00%
African American Subtotal $101,000 1.69%
(FB) All Points Inspection, Austin, TX (photography) $3,000 0.05%
(MB) Austex, Round Rock TX (Site prep and restoration) $22,000 0.37%
(MB) Williams Tunneling, Houston TX, (tunneling) $76,000 1.27%
Hispanic Subtotal $79,000 1.32%
(MH) Ivy’s Trucking, Austin, TX (trucking) $30,000 0.50%
(MH) EBC, Austin TX (paving and sidewalk) $24,000 0.40%
(MH) Lone Star Ready Mix, Leander TX, (ready mix concrete) $5,000 0.09%
(MH) Viking Fence, Austin TX, (fence) $20,000 0.33%
WBE TOTAL — SUBCONTRACTORS $305,000 5.09%
(FW) Terra Eco, Austin, TX (environmental inspection) $5,000 0.09%
(FW) Choctaw, Houston, TX (Pipe and supports) $300,000 5.00%

Overall participation for the entire project, including this change order:

PRIME:
88.09% Non M/WBE

SUBCONTRACTORS:
0.56% African American; 4.80% Hispanic; 0.00% Native / Asian; 5.36% WBE; and 1.19% Non
M/WBE

TOTAL:
1.50% African American; 5.46% Hispanic; 0.00% Native / Asian; 2.37% WBE; and 89.28% Non
M/WBE



	Overall participation for the entire project, including this change order:
	PRIME:
	88.09% Non M/WBE
	0.56% African American; 4.80% Hispanic; 0.00% Native / Asian; 5.36% WBE; and 1.19% Non M/WBE
	1.50% African American; 5.46% Hispanic; 0.00% Native / Asian; 2.37% WBE; and 89.28% Non M/WBE

